Metallized Polyeste『 Film
AMPE(ROUND)
Constructed of metallized polyester film with axial leads of tinned wire
■ Features
- Optimum Self-healing capability
- High stability of capacitance
- High reliability
■ Applications

12.5 33.0 0.8 RAMPE 400V684J33SS_
14.5 33.0 0.8 RAMPE 400Vl 05J33S5_
17.5 33.0 0.8 RAMPE 400Vl 55J3355_
20.0 38.0 0.8 RAMPE 400V22SJ38SS_
27.0 38.0 0.8 RAMPE 400V335J38S5_
30.0 38.0 0.8 RAMPE 400V475J3855_
I 630Vdc (220Vac)
I
Cap
Dimensions(Max)
PART NUMBER
(µFl
D d
0.01 6.0 14.0 0.6 RAMPE 630V1 03J1 455
0.0,5 6.5 14.0 0.6 RAMPE 630V1 53J1 455
0.022 7.0 14.0 0.6 RAMPE 630V223J1 455
0.033 8.0 19.0 0.6 RAMPE 630V333J1 955
0.047 8.0 19.0 0.6 RAMPE 630V473J1 955
0.068 9.0 19.0 0.8 RAMPE 630V683J1 955
0.1 9.0 27.0 0.8 RAMPE 630Vl 04J27SS
0.15 10.5 27.0 0.8 RAMPE 630Vl 54J2755
0.22 11.5 27.0 0.8 RAMPE 630V224J27S5
0.33 13.0 33.0 0.8 RAMPE 630V334J33SS
0.47 14.0 33.0 0.8 RAMPE 630V474J33SS
0.68 17.5 33.0 0.8 RAMPE 630V684J33SS
1.0 21.0 38.0 0.8 RAMPE 630V1 05J3855
1.5 25.0 38.0 0.8 RAMPE 630Vl 55J3855
2.2 28.0 38.0 0.8 RAMPE 630V225J38S5